TENTATIVE
P R 0O G R A M

’

Theme: “Evolution of clinical research in advanced life”

CPD Accredited | 11" International Conference on

CLINICAL RESEARCH
AND CLINICAL TRIALS

September 16-17, 2021 | Webinar

https://clinicaltrials.annualcongress .com/ clinicalresearch356 @gmail.com



11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:20-17:30 ‘

11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00
14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:20-17:30

| 08:00-09:00 | REGISTRATION |
| 09:00-09:15 | INAUGURAL ADDRESS |
| 09:15-09:45 | KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 1 |
| 09:45-10:15 | KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 2 |
| 10:15-10:45 | KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 3 |

PANEL DISCUSSIONS/GROUP PHOTO
10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING |

DAY 1 | THURSDAY | SEPTEMBER 16, 2021

ROOM 1

CLINICAL TRIALS & PHARMACOVIGILANCE

ADAPTIVE TRIAL MODEL

13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK

CLINICAL DATA STRATEGY AND
ANALYTICS

IMPLEMENTING RISK BASED MONITORING

16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

ONCOLOGY CLINICAL RESEARCH ‘

DAY 2 | FRIDAY | SEPTEMBER 17, 2021

CLINICAL TRIALS ON DIFFERENT
DISEASES

FUTURE OF CLINICAL TRIALS

13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK

EPIDEMIOLOGY AND PUBLIC HEALTH

LATEST TECHNOLOGIES IN BIOMEDICAL
RESEARCH

16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

STEM CELL AND GENETIC CLINICAL
RESEARCH

CLINICAL AND MEDICAL CASE REPORTS

ROOM 2

PATIENT CENTRIC CLINICAL TRIALS

POST-CLINICAL TRIAL CLOSED
COMMUNITIES

CLINICAL TRIAL AUDITING

POST MARKETING SURVEILLANCE

IMAGING RESEARCH

BIOMEDICAL DEVICES CLINICAL
RESEARCH

MICROBIOLOGY CLINICAL RESEARCH

CLINICAL RESEARCH NURSING

ADVANCEMENTS IN PSYCHOLOGY
RESEARCH METHODS

https://clinicaltrials.annualcongress.com/

clinicalresearch356@gmail.com



