

Theme: "Evolution of clinical research in advanced life"

CPD Accredited | 11th International Conference on

CLINICAL RESEARCH AND CLINICAL TRIALS

September 16-17, 2021 | Webinar

TENTATIVE A G E N D A

08:00-09:00	REGISTRATION
09:00-09:15	INAUGURAL ADDRESS
09:15-09:45	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 1
09:45-10:15	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 2
10:15-10:45	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 3

PANEL DISCUSSIONS/GROUP PHOTO

10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

DAY 1	THURSDAY	SEPTEMBER 1 ϵ	, 2021
-------	----------	------------------------	--------

DAT I THURSDAT SEPTEMBER 10, 2021					
	ROOM 1	ROOM 2			
11:00-12:00	CLINICAL TRIALS & PHARMACOVIGILANCE	PATIENT CENTRIC CLINICAL TRIALS			
12:00-13:00	ADAPTIVE TRIAL MODEL	POST-CLINICAL TRIAL CLOSED COMMUNITIES			
13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK					
14:00-15:00	CLINICAL DATA STRATEGY AND ANALYTICS	CLINICAL TRIAL AUDITING			
15:00-16:00	IMPLEMENTING RISK BASED MONITORING	POST MARKETING SURVEILLANCE			
16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING					
16:20-17:30	ONCOLOGY CLINICAL RESEARCH	IMAGING RESEARCH			
DAY 2 FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 17, 2021					
11:00-12:00	CLINICAL TRIALS ON DIFFERENT DISEASES	BIOMEDICAL DEVICES CLINICAL RESEARCH			
12:00-13:00	FUTURE OF CLINICAL TRIALS	MICROBIOLOGY CLINICAL RESEARCH			
13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK					
14:00-15:00	EPIDEMIOLOGY AND PUBLIC HEALTH	CLINICAL RESEARCH NURSING			
15:00-16:00	LATEST TECHNOLOGIES IN BIOMEDICAL RESEARCH	ADVANCEMENTS IN PSYCHOLOGY RESEARCH METHODS			
16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING					
16:20-17:30	STEM CELL AND GENETIC CLINICAL RESEARCH	CLINICAL AND MEDICAL CASE REPORTS			